
DATE TIME EVENT INFO BUY-IN STACK CLOCK

Fri 31 Oct 5.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 1 Nov 12.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Wed 5 Nov 6.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 7 Nov 5.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 8 Nov 12.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 8 Nov 4.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Mon 10 Nov 6.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Wed 12 Nov 6.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 14 Nov 5.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 15 Nov 12.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 15 Nov 4.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 15 Nov 6.30pm Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $200 ($160 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Mon 17 Nov 5.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Mon 17 Nov 7.15pm Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $200 ($160 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Tue 18 Nov 5.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Tue 18 Nov 7.15pm Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $200 ($160 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Wed 19 Nov 5.15pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Wed 19 Nov 7.15pm Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $200 ($160 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Thu 20 Nov 10.30am Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Thu 20 Nov 8.30pm Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $270 ($230 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Fri 21 Nov 8.30pm Deepstack Milestone Satellite 1 in 6 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Sat 22 Nov 10.30am Deepstack Milestone Satellite 1 in 6 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Sat 22 Nov 8.30pm Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $310 ($270 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Sun 23 Nov 7.30pm Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $310 ($270 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Mon 24 Nov 10.30am Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $310 ($270 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Mon 24 Nov 8.30pm High Roller Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $550 ($500 + $50) 12,000 15 mins

Tue 25 Nov 10.30am Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Tue 25 Nov 8.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Wed 26 Nov 10.30am Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Wed 26 Nov 6.30pm Survivor Bounty Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $240 ($200 + $40) 12,000 15 mins

Wed 26 Nov 8.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Thu 27 Nov 10.30am Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Thu 27 Nov 8.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 28 Nov 10.30am Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 28 Nov 6.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $550 ($500 + $50) 12,000 15 mins

Sat 29 Nov 6.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 29 Nov 8.30pm Main Event Milestone Satellite 1 in 5 wins a seat $550 ($500 + $50) 12,000 15 mins

Sun 30 Nov 8.30pm Super High Roller Milestone Satellite 1 in 10 wins a seat $1,075 ($1,000 + $75) 12,000 15 mins

SATELLITE SCHEDULE


